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Fehler Kegel

1 Kirchner Anton EV Pegnitz 3 202
2 Fellner Dominik Computerclub Pegnitz 12 173
3 Schauer Alexa Dorfgemeinschaft Neudorf 13 166
4 Adamczyk Ronja EV Pegnitz 12 153
5 Fellner Michael Computerclub Pegnitz 12 149
6 Huttarsch Vinzent ZiStV Troschenreuth 15 145
7 Bauer Lucas Dorfgemeinschaft Neudorf 19 136
8 Körber Jakob SG Willenreuth 17 128
9 Thiem Julia SG Willenreuth 17 124
10 Merz Jana SG Willenreuth 27 106
11 Wolf Julian Wühlmäuse 33 100
12 Wonde Fabian EV Pegnitz 21 99

Abr. Fehler Kegel

1 Schrembs Julian SV Waldeslust Horlach 76 5 207
2 Ratschker David KC Bande 62 5 187
3 Wölfel Katja KC Bande 61 6 185
4 Wölfel Markus KC Bande 43 6 175
5 Dietrich Fabian Sonntagskegler 53 8 173
6 Schauer Kilian Dorfgemeinschaft Neudorf 25 16 138
7 Schrembs Jana SV Waldeslust Horlach 17 19 128
8 Körber Jonas SG Willenreuth 17 17 127
9 Bauer Marius Dorfgemeinschaft Neudorf 40 12 125
10 Luppa Vanessa EV Pegnitz 26 14 123
11 Ens Beat ASV Handball 24 19 117
12 Griesshammer Nina Computerclub Pegnitz 33 12 114
13 Barchtenbreiter Felix ZiStV Troschenreuth 20 17 114
14 Weißmann Patrick BSV Breaker 26 19 113
15 Bauer Christina Computerclub Pegnitz 43 21 107
16 Biermann Tom BSV Breaker 17 23 93
17 Fellner Yannick Computerclub Pegnitz 9 26 86

Abr. Fehler Kegel

1 König Helga Wühlmäuse 61 4 185
2 Seeser Christa Wühlmäuse 34 11 173
3 Müller Roswitha Wühlmäuse 52 10 170
4 Matthäi Anneliese Computerclub Pegnitz 39 10 165
5 Dietrich Lilli Sonntagskegler 35 12 164
6 Fuchs Hanne ZiStV Troschenreuth 50 8 155
7 Meister Margit SV Hainbronn 26 11 154
8 Link Gertrud SV Hainbronn 25 14 152
9 Luttenberger Renate Freundeskreis Pegnitz 35 11 131
10 Reichelt Monika ASV Line Dance 26 17 130
11 Hartmann Linde ZiStV Troschenreuth 53 17 122
12 Will Monika Realschule Pegnitz - B-Note 34 15 116
13 Leykauf Brigitte Langarad-Turnschuh-Schlurcher 26 21 112
14 Gimpl Ingrid ASV Line Dance 25 19 110
15 Sieber Edeltraud Computerclub Pegnitz 25 20 89
16 Gabler Kuni Beck'n Stammtisch 24 25 81
17 Schoberth Hanne Computerclub Pegnitz 16 25 72
18 Hofer Lotte Computerclub Pegnitz 8 35 53

Verein / Gruppe
Ergebnis

- Passivenwertung Seniorinnen -

Stadtmeisterschaft 

im Kegeln
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Rang Name Verein / Gruppe
Ergebnis

- Passivenwertung Jugend U14 -

Rang Name Verein / Gruppe
Ergebnis

- Passivenwertung Jugend U18 -

Rang Name



Abr. Fehler Kegel

1 Wegner Werner ZiStV Troschenreuth 44 8 205
2 Deinzer Heinz GENO Kegler 62 4 199
3 Krieg Josef FF Körbeldorf 62 2 197
4 Layritz Hans ASV Fußball AH 61 7 192
5 Matthäi Harry Computerclub Pegnitz 60 8 191
6 Überfuhr Frank KSB Kleinteile 50 9 190
7 Weber Egon EV Pegnitz 62 5 187
8 Melchner Hans ASV Fußball AH 59 2 185
9 Bauer Ludwig SG Willenreuth 54 6 180
10 Krause Ernst ASV Fußball AH 52 6 180
11 Laumann Klaus SV Hainbronn 44 9 179
12 Troidl Heinrich SG Willenreuth 35 11 179
13 Vetterl Manfred SV Waldeslust Horlach 40 9 177
14 Koukal Ludwig KC Bande 53 8 176
15 Fischer Hermann KSB Kleinteile 25 11 176
16 Bauer Hermann Dorfgemeinschaft Neudorf 62 3 173
17 Kohl Stefan SV Waldeslust Horlach 54 4 173
18 Hauptfleisch Manfred Wanderfreunde Pegnitz 54 7 173
19 Dietrich Werner Sonntagskegler 43 8 167
20 Rottmann Alfred FF Körbeldorf 54 9 163
21 Atzenbeck Günther ASV Handball 43 7 161
22 Deinzer Hans ASV Handball 42 9 161
23 Stöcker Rudi KC Bande 47 8 159
24 Bauer Günther Computerclub Pegnitz 34 12 158
25 Braun Bernd GENO Kegler 35 8 155
26 Hohl Willi KC Bande 34 13 155
27 Luttenberger Klaus Freundeskreis Pegnitz 35 9 154
28 Holz Walter GENO Kegler 27 13 146
29 Fuchs Günther ZiStV Troschenreuth 35 14 144
30 Kopp Helmut Freundeskreis Pegnitz 36 14 142
31 Mildner Werner SPD 34 14 141
32 Lachnit Erich Die anonymen Kegler 26 11 141
33 Sieber Karlheinz Computerclub Pegnitz 35 9 138
34 König Manfred Wühlmäuse 26 16 132
35 Schämer Konrad DARC Pegnitz 25 13 125
36 Förster Gerhard Wanderfreunde Pegnitz 35 17 124
37 Krug Rowald DARC Pegnitz 31 13 122
38 Grüner Hans Langarad-Turnschuh-Schlurcher 27 17 117
39 Hartmann Willi ZiStV Troschenreuth 25 18 113
40 Eckert Valentin SG Willenreuth 34 19 111
41 Schobert Roland Computerclub Pegnitz 32 19 111
42 Wende Dietmar Freundeskreis Pegnitz 26 18 110
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Abr. Fehler Kegel

1 Bauer Franziska Computerclub Pegnitz 53 5 205
2 Schämer Waltraud DARC Pegnitz 63 8 202
3 Hartung Gritt GENO Kegler 63 4 195
4 Wopperer Petra Sonntagskegler 53 7 189
5 Brütting Gabi ASV Line Dance 53 6 186
6 Maier Steffi GENO Kegler 43 13 172
7 Groß-Matthäi Gabi Computerclub Pegnitz 44 9 171
8 Bauer Nicole Dorfgemeinschaft Neudorf 61 7 168
9 Barchtenbreiter Christine Beck'n Stammtisch 50 8 168
10 Getrost Elisabeth Freundeskreis Pegnitz 51 6 164
11 Bauer Sandra Computerclub Pegnitz 45 14 164
12 Hartmann Marianne ASV Line Dance 52 7 161
13 Luppa Daniela EV Pegnitz 34 11 160
14 Leiß Stefanie SV Hainbronn 44 7 159
15 Kachel Tanja Nachtschwärmer 35 9 157
16 Krause Marita Nachtschwärmer 48 9 153
17 Krampert Kerstin ASV Line Dance 42 11 153
18 Forsmann Michaela ZiStV Troschenreuth 43 11 152
19 Götz Claudia SV Hainbronn 34 11 151
20 Richter Karin ASV Line Dance 62 9 147
21 Schrembs Regina SV Waldeslust Horlach 45 8 146
22 Franz Susi Die Hühner 36 15 146
23 Fibreni Francesca ASV Line Dance 31 14 144
24 Porsch Andrea Dorfgemeinschaft Neudorf 35 15 142
25 Büttner Nadine FF Körbeldorf 43 8 141
26 Felberg Anastasia GENO Kegler 42 11 141
27 Hübner Stina Langarad-G'stani Stolperer 36 12 139
28 Bieswanger Heidrun Realschule Pegnitz - B-Note 27 13 138
29 Ziegler Katharina Langarad-Turnschuh-Schlurcher 26 17 138
30 Eckstein Agnes SG Willenreuth 51 7 137
31 Kadura Lidwina Nachtschwärmer 36 11 136
32 Thiem Silke SG Willenreuth 44 9 135
33 Pafla Anja Langarad-G'stani Stolperer 29 14 134
34 Herlitz Renate Realschule Pegnitz - B-Note 27 15 134
35 Diersch Lydia Nachtschwärmer 25 17 134
36 Storostzik Kathrin Die Hühner 42 12 133
37 Schauer Angela Dorfgemeinschaft Neudorf 26 13 133
38 Gubitz Astrid DARC Pegnitz 27 14 128
39 Ramisch Daniela Beck'n Stammtisch 27 17 127
40 Pittner Sonja Langarad-Turnschuh-Schlurcher 38 15 126
41 Luft Rodika Wühlmäuse 26 17 126
42 Haberberger Anja SG Willenreuth 23 17 125
43 Weißmann Eva BSV Breaker 18 21 125
44 Häring Elisabeth ASV Line Dance 26 19 123
45 Bleisteiner Gabi Die Hühner 27 16 119
46 Grams-Kruse Cristine Beck'n Stammtisch 29 17 117
47 Orlet Kerstin ZiStV Troschenreuth 42 14 116
48 Büttner Melanie FF Körbeldorf 23 14 116
49 Weber Sabine ASV Line Dance 17 21 116
50 Schiller Kerstin Die Hühner 27 16 115
51 Hofmann Elke Computerclub Pegnitz 33 13 111
52 Leykauf Sandra Langarad-G'stani Stolperer 8 26 110
53 Kohl Simone Die anonymen Kegler 26 22 109
54 Holz Karin GENO Kegler 25 24 104
55 Madalsky Margit Beck'n Stammtisch 21 24 101
56 Fellner Anja Computerclub Pegnitz 22 21 95
57 Baumann Anke Die anonymen Kegler 24 22 88
58 Oberst Monika Beck'n Stammtisch 16 21 87
59 Rieger Anne ZiStV Troschenreuth 32 27 65
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Abr. Fehler Kegel

1 Bauer Peter Computerclub Pegnitz 59 7 205
2 Englert Wolfhard BSV Breaker 53 5 195
3 Teichmann Thomas KSB Kleinteile 51 5 192
4 Koukal Thomas Bengasi Bombers 70 3 190
5 Dittmar Ingo KSB Kleinteile 49 6 189
6 Kiefhaber Norbert Königs Knechte 54 3 188
7 Wölfel Thomas KC Bande 48 5 185
8 Büttner Harald FF Körbeldorf 44 11 185
9 Maier Herbert FF Körbeldorf 60 4 183
10 Weißmann Stefan BSV Breaker 44 5 183
11 Hertel Johannes GENO Kegler 35 6 183
12 Kiefhaber Björn Königs Knechte 53 4 182
13 Glück Georg ASV Fußball AH 52 7 181
14 Rumsauer Johannes GENO Kegler 42 10 180
15 Cieslik Thomas SG Willenreuth 60 4 177
16 Haberl Helmut SV Waldeslust Horlach 52 6 177
17 Bauer Helmut Dorfgemeinschaft Neudorf 35 10 177
18 Ratschker Horst KC Bande 62 6 176
19 Luft Horst Wühlmäuse 48 9 176
20 Wopperer Roland BSV Breaker 45 7 176
21 Meyer Klaus-Dieter Langarad-G'stani Stolperer 35 14 176
22 Biersack Martin Königs Knechte 54 9 174
23 Neukam Josef FF Körbeldorf 44 7 171
24 Ringler Thomas Königs Knechte 44 8 170
25 Merkel Andreas ASV Fußball AH 43 10 170
26 Krampert Peter Leer Gwaaf 51 9 169
27 Brendel Peter SG Willenreuth 44 8 169
28 Körber Lothar SG Willenreuth 44 12 169
29 Otto Phillip Familie Otto 33 11 169
30 Feser Jürgen BSV Breaker 44 7 168
31 Prinzewoski Jürgen SPD 43 10 167
32 Groß Werner Leer Gwaaf 42 5 167
33 Rauh Michael SG Willenreuth 34 11 167
34 Pafla Stefan Langarad - Stammtisch 51 8 166
35 Rosam Christian ASV Handball 46 11 166
36 Kresz Patrick SG Willenreuth 36 6 165
37 Conrad Andy Bengasi Bombers 61 9 164
38 Maier Christian KSB Kleinteile 35 8 164
39 Nowak Robert Wanderfreunde Pegnitz 44 11 163
40 Krug Markus KSB Kleinteile 35 11 163
41 Quoika Christian ASV Handball 44 9 162
42 Meister Peter SV Hainbronn 28 12 162
43 Sieber Markus Computerclub Pegnitz 38 8 160
44 Weih Marko Königs Knechte 34 12 160
45 Hanus Marco ASV Fußball AH 34 13 160
46 Schmieder Harald Privat 44 9 159
47 Bruckmayer Stephan ASV Handball 44 10 158
48 Kasseckert Christoph Die anonymen Kegler 25 15 158
49 Wolf Mario Computerclub Pegnitz 26 13 157
50 Bauer Christoph Dorfgemeinschaft Neudorf 52 5 156
51 Krüger Uwe ZiStV Troschenreuth 43 12 156
52 Ortmeier Alex Wühlmäuse 35 9 156
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Abr. Fehler Kegel

53 Leuchner Björn GENO Kegler 54 10 155
54 Kröstler Rüdiger SG Willenreuth 50 9 155
55 Rieger Markus ZiStV Troschenreuth 45 7 155
56 Forsmann Jochen ZiStV Troschenreuth 43 10 155
57 Haberberger Georg ASV Fußball AH 25 15 155
58 Deinzer Alexander ASV Handball 44 10 153
59 Otto Klaus ASV Judo 35 11 152
60 Streller Heiko Stammtisch Mythos 35 11 152
61 Matthey Dirk Stammtisch Mythos 35 13 152
62 Neubauer Robert Computerclub Pegnitz 47 7 151
63 Neuß Christoph GENO Kegler 34 12 151
64 Kiefhaber Manfred Leer Gwaaf 26 14 151
65 Wonde Christoph EV Pegnitz 26 16 151
66 Dragon David EV Pegnitz 35 13 150
67 Gubitz Gerd DARC Pegnitz 37 10 149
68 Schauer Klaus Dorfgemeinschaft Neudorf 33 10 149
69 Distler Thorsten ASV Fußball AH 44 9 148
70 Hildebrandt Norbert Königs Knechte 41 14 148
71 Brunner Josef Realschule Pegnitz - B-Note 38 10 147
72 Eckert Alexander ASV Handball 35 15 147
73 Schirmer Peter Bengasi Bombers 29 12 147
74 Heidenreich Andreas Bengasi Bombers 36 12 146
75 Hübner Reinhard Langarad-Turnschuh-Schlurcher 34 13 146
76 Porsch Reinhold Dorfgemeinschaft Neudorf 26 15 146
77 Merz Jörg SG Willenreuth 44 10 145
78 Deinzer Johannes ASV Handball 35 145 145
79 Barthelmann Thomas Langarad-Stammtisch 44 15 143
80 Diersch Jürgen ASV Fußball AH 34 10 143
81 Bauer Günther Dorfgemeinschaft Neudorf 50 12 142
82 Gerstacker Matthias KSB Kleinteile 33 13 142
83 Winkelmaier Oliver EV Pegnitz 35 13 141
84 Derr Oliver FF Körbeldorf 35 15 140
85 Gora Hannes Königs Knechte 27 15 140
86 Walter Uwe DARC Pegnitz 25 16 139
87 Braun Markus Leer Gwaaf 52 14 138
88 Raschke Florian Langarad-Stammtisch 35 12 137
89 Hackenschmidt Eric GENO Kegler 18 20 137
90 Winter Michael ASV Handball 24 14 133
91 Richter Frank ASV Line Dance 54 12 132
92 Meyer Reiner Langarad-Stammtisch 35 16 131
93 Stelzig Jens Stammtisch Mythos 15 21 131
94 Wittmann Peter Langarad-G'stani Stolperer 25 17 130
95 Grünzig Kay Stammtisch Mythos 17 20 129
96 Pülhorn Max KSB Kleinteile 27 20 120
97 Axmann Jörg BSV Breaker 23 15 118
98 Kurz Stefan ASV Fußball AH 27 16 117
99 Fellner Christian Computerclub Pegnitz 17 19 111

100 Igl Manfred Die anonymen Kegler 26 24 107
101 Herzing Michael Königs Knechte 16 24 100
102 Wolf Jürgen Wühlmäuse 26 21 97
103 Seybold Florian ASV Handball 17 22 86
104 Lauss Pascal GENO Kegler 17 26 85
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Ergebnis



Abr. Fehler Kegel

1

Bauer Peter 
Wolf Mario 
Bauer Franziska 
Matthäi Harry

Computerclub Pegnitz 198 33 758

2

Koukal Ludwig 
Ratschker Horst 
Stöcker Rudi 
Wölfel Katja

KC Bande 223 28 696

3

Dietrich Fabian 
Dietrich Lilli 
Dietrich Werner 
Wopperer Petra

Sonntagskegler 184 35 693

4

Wopperer Roland 
Englert Wolfhard 
Weißmann Eva 
Weißmann Stefan

BSV Breaker 160 38 679

5

Bauer Hermann 
Bauer Nicole 
Bauer Christoph 
Bauer Helmut

Dorfgemeinschaft Neudorf 210 25 674

6

Hartung Gritt 
Felberg Anastasia 
Maier Steffi 
Holz Walter

GENO Kegler 175 41 654

7

Meister Margit 
Meister Peter 
Link Gertrud 
Laumann Klaus

SV Hainbronn 123 46 647

8

Wonde Christoph 
Luppa Daniela 
Winkelmaier Oliver 
Weber Egon

EV Pegnitz 157 45 639

9

Schämer Konrad 
Schämer Waltraud 
Walter Uwe 
Gubitz Astrid

DARC Pegnitz 140 51 594

10

Getrost Elisabeth 
Luttenberger Renate 
Kopp Helmut 
Luttenberger Klaus

Freundeskreis Pegnitz 157 40 591

11

Derr Oliver 
Büttner Melanie 
Rottmann Alfred 
Büttner Nadine

FF Körbeldorf 155 46 560

12

Meyer Klaus-Dieter 
Wittmann Peter 
Leykauf Sandra 
Pafla Anja

Langarad - G'stani Stolperer 97 71 550

13

Thiem Silke 
Eckstein Agnes 
Kröstler Rüdiger 
Eckert Valentin

SG Willenreuth 179 44 538

14

Will Monika 
Bieswanger Heidrun 
Herlitz Renate 
Brunner Josef

Realschule Pegnitz - B-Note 126 53 535

15

Ziegler Katharina 
Pittner Sonja 
Hübner Reinhard 
Grüner Hans

Langarad - Turnschuh-Schlurcher 125 62 527

16

Kasseckert Christoph 
Kohl Simone 
Igl Manfred 
Lachnit Erich

Die anonymen Kegler 103 72 515

17

Krüger Uwe 
Barchtenbreiter Felix 
Hartmann Willi 
Hartmann Linde

Zimmerstutzenverein Troschenreuth 141 64 505

Stadtmeisterschaft 

im Kegeln
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- Mannschaftswertung Mixed -

Rang Name Verein / Gruppe
Ergebnis



Abr. Fehler Kegel

1

König Helga 
Müller Roswitha 
Seeser Christa 
Luft Rodika

Wühlmäuse 173 42 654

2

Krampert Kerstin 
Brütting Gabi 
Hartmann Marianne 
Richter Karin

ASV Line Dance 1 209 33 647

3

Kachel Tanja 
Kadura Lidwina
Diersch Lydia 
Krause Maritta

Nachtschwärmer 144 46 580

4

Matthäi Anneliese 
Schoberth Hanne 
Hofmann Elke 
Groß-Matthäi Gabi

Computerclub Pegnitz 2 132 57 519

5

Schiller Kerstin 
Bleisteiner Gabi 
Storostzik Kathrin 
Franz Susi

Die Hühner 132 59 513

6

Weber Sabine 
Fibreni Francesca 
Reichelt Monika 
Häring Elisabeth

ASV Line Dance 2 100 71 513

7

Forsmann Michaela 
Orlet Kerstin 
Rieger Anne 
Fuchs Hanne

Zimmerstutzenverein Troschenreuth 167 60 488

8

Barchtenbreiter Christine 
Madalsky Margit 
Ramisch Daniela 
Oberst Monika

Beck'n Stammtisch Troschenreuth 114 70 483

9

Griesshammer Nina 
Bauer Sandra 
Hofer Lotte 
Sieber Edeltraud

Computerclub Pegnitz 1 111 81 420
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im Kegeln
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- Mannschaftswertung Frauen -

Rang Name Verein / Gruppe
Ergebnis



Abr. Fehler Kegel

1

Fischer Hermann 
Teichmann Thomas 
Überfuhr Frank 
Dittmar Ingo

KSB Kleinteile 1 175 31 747

2

Maier Herbert 
Neukam Josef 
Büttner Harald 
Krieg Josef

FF Körbeldorf 210 24 736

3

Kohl Stefan 
Haberl Helmut 
Vetterl Manfred 
Schrembs Julian

SV Waldeslust Horlach 222 24 734

4

Rumsauer Johannes 
Deinzer Heinz 
Hertel Johannes 
Leuchner Björn

GENO Kegler 1 193 30 717

5

Layritz Hans 
Krause Ernst 
Hanus Marco 
Glück Georg

ASV Fußball AH 1 199 33 713

6

Hohl Willi 
Ratschker David 
Wölfel Markus 
Wölfel Thomas

KC Bande 187 29 702

7

Körber Lothar 
Bauer Ludwig 
Cieslik Thomas 
Brendel Peter

SG Willenreuth 1 202 30 695

8

Kiefhaber Norbert 
Hildebrandt Norbert 
Kiefhaber Björn 
Weih Marko

Königs Knechte 1 182 33 678

9

Forsmann Jochen 
Fuchs Günther 
Rieger Markus 
Wegner Werner

Zimmerstutzenverein Troschenreuth 167 39 659

10

Schirmer Peter 
Conrad Andy 
Koukal Thomas 
Heidenreich Andreas

Bengasi Bombers 196 36 647

11

Haberberger Georg 
Melchner Hans 
Diersch Jürgen 
Distler Thorsten

ASV Fußball AH 2 162 36 631

12

Braun Markus 
Krampert Peter 
Kiefhaber Manfred 
Groß Werner

Leer Gwaaf 171 42 625

13

Bruckmayer Stephan 
Deinzer Alexander 
Eckert Alexander 
Deinzer Hans

ASV Handball 2 165 44 619

14

Merz Jörg 
Troidl Heinrich 
Körber Jonas 
Rauh Michael

SG Willenreuth 2 130 49 618

15

Pülhorn Max 
Gerstacker Matthias 
Krug Markus 
Maier Christian

KSB Kleinteile 2 130 52 589

Stadtmeisterschaft 

im Kegeln
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- Mannschaftswertung Männer -

Rang Name Verein / Gruppe
Ergebnis



Abr. Fehler Kegel

16

Gora Hannes 
Ringler Thomas 
Herzing Michael 
Biersack Martin

Königs Knechte 2 141 56 584

17

Raschke Florian 
Meyer Reiner 
Barthelmann Thomas 
Pafla Stefan

Langarad - Stammtisch 165 51 577

18

Sieber Karlheinz 
Schobert Roland 
Sieber Markus 
Bauer Günther

Computerclub Pegnitz 139 48 567

19

Grünzig Kay 
Stelzig Jens 
Streller Heiko 
Matthey Dirk

Stammtisch Mythos 102 65 564

20

König Manfred 
Luft Horst 
Wolf Jürgen 
Ortmeier Alex

Wühlmäuse 135 55 561

21

Schauer Klaus 
Bauer Günther 
Schauer Kilian 
Bauer Marius

Dorfgemeinschaft Neudorf 148 50 554

22

Rosam Christian 
Quoika Christian 
Seybold Florian 
Ens Beat

ASV Handball 1 131 61 531

23

Lauss Pascal 
Braun Bernd 
Neuß Christoph 
Hackenschmidt Eric

GENO Kegler 2 104 66 528

24

Feser Jürgen 
Axmann Jörg 
Weißmann Patrick 
Biermann Tom

BSV Breaker 110 64 492
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- Mannschaftswertung Männer -

Rang Name Verein / Gruppe
Ergebnis



Abr. Fehler Kegel

1 Meyer Sabrina ASV Pegnitz 71 1 225

2 Schmitt Claudia ASV Pegnitz 63 2 215

3 Frowein Doris KC 13 69 1 214

4 Pfab Helga KC 13 45 7 181

5 Eckert Renate KC 13 45 5 178

6 Meyer Julia ASV Pegnitz 34 12 158

Abr. Fehler Kegel

1 Teynor Peter KC 13 72 6 224

2 Pröls Sebastian ASV Pegnitz 72 3 222

3 Kiefhaber Hans ASV Pegnitz 68 2 216

4 Gerauer Herbet KC 13 61 5 211

5 Popp Thomas ASV Pegnitz 63 3 210

6 Popp Michael ASV Pegnitz 62 4 210

7 Hoß Günther ASV Pegnitz 53 5 196

8 Kasal Reinhard ASV Pegnitz 45 7 191

9 Pröls Walter ASV Pegnitz 41 7 190

10 Dörfler Alois KC 13 52 10 187

11 Bohl Christian ASV Pegnitz 45 8 168

- Aktivenwertung Männer -

Rang Name Verein / Gruppe
Ergebnis

Stadtmeisterschaft 

im Kegeln

2018

- Aktivenwertung Frauen -

Rang Name Verein / Gruppe
Ergebnis


